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Rd/Trudeau D

HAWTHORNE

how stopper! Rare opprtunity
to buy almost new Conutry
Homes built home on prem pie-
shaped lot on child safe cres loc
Load w/extras, 4 bdrm & 3 full
wr, 9' ceil on main flr, hw firs.
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REALTY INC., BROKERAGE

COLOUREUL FEATURE SHEETS & MORE! ALL INCLUSIVE!
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Fabulous raised bungalow w/
stunning view of city skyline on
1/2 acre lot! Features open
concept layout w/ combined
living & dining, eat-in kitchen w/
Day window & walk out to deck.

931 Hasselfe

Mattamy built *Ener
home 'Ashfield' moq%%
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One of the best values & loc. in
most desirable Hawthorne Vig!
Star* vig
loaded
w/upgrds & extras, freehold
nhouse w/covered porch.
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613 Savoline Blvd
Show stopper! One of the best
value & loc in Mattamy's most
desirable Hawthorne Vig on
ESC&E). *Energy Star* Gilmore
mdl. Prem lot bckng ravine &

facing niag escarp & mnt nemo
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1001 Mccutcheon

rare 56ft. F
Vig. Total
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An absolute showstopper,
Mattamy's award winnin
‘Tothburg' model 3331 sfon a
rem lot in Hawthorne
renovated, w/stfull
upgrds. HW fir in Ir/dr, fam rm.
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833 Scott Blvd

Amazing location & layout in
Mattamy's most desirable
Hawthorne Vlg on Escarpment.
Energy Star wide lot Amesbury
model w/lots of extras. hw stairs,
access dr to garage & more.

Cres

listings sold Jan 2008 - Se
2009 - Oct 2009 in Milton.

may include, partially or solely, the ones where MinMaxx Realty Inc. coope

Not intended to Solicit §uyém or Sellers currently under contract with another Brokerage. © 2009 All Ri

pt 2009. °If listed and sold by listing agent exce
** Based on 1% vs. 5% on a 350K home, ****
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MLS LISTING

OPEN HOUSES
NEWSPAPER ADS

% STAGING ADVICE
DEDICATED AGENT

VIVID PHOTOGRAPHY # APPOINTMENT BOOKING

HTV
ESCARPMENT

------ 449,900

JUST LISTED

1094 Hepburn Rd E

Mattamy's 46' wide lot Belhaven
model 2255 sf next to the pond
In the main Hawthorne VIg. Nice
open & bright layout w/inviting
porch, dbl dr enfry. O

concept Ir/dr w/pot lic

$309,900
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Specacular freehold townhome!
Heathwood Traditions Woodlock
model loaded w/upgrds, 1800 sf

feat 9' ceilingﬁ_. Granite counter
& brkfst bar, hi |

172 Panfon

Falconcrest's 1865 square foot
‘Grand/Ritz’ model w/numerous
upgrds, stunning freehold

townhouse w/*professionally fin
bsmt/rec rm* is steps from an
open greenspace.
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66 Maiden Lane

I ghts Reserved MinMaxx Real
t competition. **Based on units listed & sold by MinMaxx

ased on sold vs. ask price difference from average GTA Realtor from Jan 200
rated with other Brokerages during any time frame. Statistics source:

PREMIUM
LISTINGS

1,399,000

OTHER
COMMUNITIES

s $629,900

[

263 Forbes Terr
A show stopper! Fabulous
bungalow w/loft in Heathwood's
upscale "Traditions' community.
2735 sq ft. Over $75000 of
builder upgrades. 3 bdrms + den
& 3 full bathrms + powder room
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946 Concession 1 Rd
Custom built bungalow located
on 65 ac w/ 2 ponds, trees &
scenic views. Beautiful 2800 sq
ft home features stone exterior,
pot lights, wra% around deck
w/skylights. 10 ft. ceilings!!!

$1,288,000
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9 Harris Blvd
Gorgeous ! One of the Irgst semi
over 2000 sqft + fin bsmt. The
‘Whistler' model. Fantastic open
concept layout. Huge modern
ktn w/butlers pantry & serving
area. Supersize great room.
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tacking on to scenic woodlot.
Over 6000 sqft living area loc on
a prem 2 acre lot. Fin top to btm
feat hw flrs, 2 ktns, gym, marble
washrms, sauna, dressing rm.
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902 Park Ave W
Well maintained 1500 sqft brick
bungalow along quiet mature
street-same owner for over 30
yrs. Lrg lot backing onto green
space, Irg deck off the living

&

NOLIIW 3070

Corner semi home on mature
lot, Irg eat in kitn w/modern lam
fir, liv/din rm has new hw fir &
patio drs to Irg deck, 3 bdrms
w/master w/new hw flr, upgrd
main bath, fully fin bsmt

room & dining room.

R Inc., Brokerage.
ealty Inc., mcludtn%
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| Based on MinMaxx Broker of Record’s highest number of ¢
he ones sold in cooperation with other 106

- Oct 2009! The advertised Transcations / Statistics / Solds
Independent Source. Based on TREB Statistics. T Sold vs. Ask Ratio
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Barclay Circle

RECORD SOLD
PRICE FOR MODEL

477,100
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1591 Dockray Dr

Stunning former model ~2650 sf
upgrds galore! 9' ceilings &
gleaming 3/4' hw on main floor,
ceramics in kit & baths, bsplash,
designer decor, li htm%.' totally
reno ensuite bath/spa & more.
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Ab ly spectacular home
w/legal inlaw suite! Located in a
high demand area, close to all

amenities, highways & schools.
This prime location offers easy
access to shops, parks & transi
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LT e > k136319 900 ™
Priced to sell! Great buy for DAYS
starters or investors. Lrg 4 bdrm i 2
end unit townhome, feels like 9
semi on a private child safe
court loc in the sought after
neighborhood.
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787 Shortreed Cres




